WAMS Day 1

08.50-09.00

09.00-09.45

09.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.45

18.30-21.30

Hotel Grand Chancellor

Parallel Session 1 Parallel Session 2

Welcome

Benoit Julien (UNSW) and Oscar Pavlov (UTAS)

Faisal Sohal (Melbourne) Sephorah Mangin (ANU)

Finance and Inequality: Consumer Choice, Inflation, and Welfare

A Tale of Two Tails

James Chapman (Bank of Canada) Wing Miriam Feng (NTNU)

Nowecasting with Payments Data A General Equilibrium Model of

and Machine Learning Consumer Search and Firm
Heterogeneity

Morning Tea

Takeki Sunakawa (Kobe) Ippei Fujiwara (Keio)

Credible Forward Guidance Is Exchange Rate Disconnected
After All?

Alessio Galluzzi (Usyd) Mei Dong (Melbourne)

Easy Money: the Inefficient Supply of Inside Product Cycle and Prices: a Search Foundation
Liquidity

Lunch
Chao He (East China Normal) Wenying Yao (Deakin)
Money and Credit Revisited Impact of Unconventional Monetary Policies on
Commodity Prices
Kee Youn Kang (Yonsei) Valentyn Panchenko (UNSW)
Cryptocurrency, Delivery Lag, A Model of Network Formation for the Overnight
And Double Spending History Interbank Market

Afternoon Tea
Mohammad Ait Lahcen (WashU) Matthew Greenwood-Nimmo (Melbourne)

Informality, Frictional Markets and Monetary Quantile Connectedness: Modelling Tail Behaviour in
Policy the Topology of Financial Networks

Keynote Address

Chair: Benoit Julien
Randall Wright (Wisconsin-Madison)
Unstable Banking

Dinner
Brooke Street Larder
Brooke Street Pier, Franklin Wharf

Page 1


https://g.page/GrandChancellorHobart?share
https://goo.gl/maps/2d8yvHnSDeLXVREZ8

WAMS Day 2

09.00-09.45

09.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-19.00

Hotel Grand Chancellor

Parallel Session 1
Mark Weder (Aarhus)

Monetary Policy, Unemployment and
Macroeconomic Stability Revisited

James Chapman (Bank of Canada)

Bayesian Inference of Threshold Vector
Autoregressive Models

Parallel Session 2
Akio Ino (Keio)

The Timing of Government Debt Reductions in
the Presence of Inequality

Chung Tran (ANU)

On the Intergenerational Incidence of Capital
Income Taxes in a Heterogeneous Agent Model

Morning Tea

Benjamin Wong (Monash)

Sam leng-Man Ng (ANU)

Understanding Trend Inflation Through the Money, Credit and Endogenous Imperfectly

Lens of the Goods and Services Sectors
Yunjong Eo (Usyd)
Changes in the Inflation Target and the

Comovement between Inflation and the
Nominal Interest Rate

Sylvia Xiao (Peking)

Central Bank Digital Currency:
A Corporate Finance Perspective

Yu Zhu (Bank of Canada)

Competitive Banking

Angela Kui Huang (NUS)

On the Number and Size of Banks: Efficiency and
Equilibrium

Lunch

Qazi Haque (UWA)

Empirical Evidence on the Dynamics of
Investment under Uncertainty in the US

Trung Duc Tran (Usyd)

Commodity Uncertainty in a Small Open

Central Bank Digital Currency and Banking Economy: Theory and Empirics

Afternoon Tea

Henry Jones Art Hotel

Keynote Addresses

Chair: Oscar Paviov (UTAS)
Adrian Pagan (University of Sydney, ANU, UTAS, NCER)
Some Pitfalls in Current Methods of Matching Data and Models in Macroeconomics

Renée Fry-McKibbin (CAMA and Crawford School, ANU)
Measuring Financial Interdependence in Asset Markets

A Celebration of Professor Mardi Dungey'’s Life and Contributions

Chairs: Mala Raghavan and Jing Tian (UTAS)

Speakers: Renée Fry-McKibbin and Adrian Pagan

Cocktails
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LAEF Day 3

09.00-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.15-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

Hotel Grand Chancellor

Jorge Miranda-Pinto (UQ)

Savings Constrained Households

Morning Tea

Robert Kirkby (VUW)

Consumption, House Prices, and Leverage in
New Zealand

Lunch

Simon Yunho Cho (Jinan)

Stamping out Stamp Duties: Property or
Consumption Taxes?

Travis Cyronek (UCSB)

Job Finding (mis)Perceptions and Where
Searchers Look for Work

Afternoon Tea

Xianglong Liu (Melbourne)

House Prices and household debt in Australia

Isaac Gross (Monash)

Anticipated House Purchases and Household
Consumption

Page 3


https://g.page/GrandChancellorHobart?share

	WAMS Day 1
	WAMS Day 2
	LAEF

