WAMS Day 1	Hotel Grand Chancellor		
	Parallel Session 1	Parallel Session 2	
08.50-09.00		Welcome	
	Benoit Julien (UNS	W) and Oscar Pavlov (UTAS)	
	Donoit Cunon (one w) and Cook 1 ariot (on no)		
09.00-09.45	Faisal Sohal (Melbourne)	Sephorah Mangin (ANU)	
	Finance and Inequality: A Tale of Two Tails	Consumer Choice, Inflation, and Welfare	
09.45-10.30	James Chapman (Bank of Canada)	Wing Miriam Feng (NTNU)	
	Nowcasting with Payments Data and Machine Learning	A General Equilibrium Model of Consumer Search and Firm Heterogeneity	
10.30-11.00	M	lorning Tea	
11.00-11.45	Takeki Sunakawa (Kobe)	Ippei Fujiwara (Keio)	
	Credible Forward Guidance	Is Exchange Rate Disconnected After All?	
11.45-12.30	Alessio Galluzzi (Usyd)	Mei Dong (Melbourne)	
	Easy Money: the Inefficient Supply of Inside Liquidity	Product Cycle and Prices: a Search Foundation	
12.30-14.00		Lunch	
14.00-14.45	Chao He (East China Normal)	Wenying Yao (Deakin)	
	Money and Credit Revisited	Impact of Unconventional Monetary Policies on Commodity Prices	
14.45-15.30	Kee Youn Kang (Yonsei)	Valentyn Panchenko (UNSW)	
	Cryptocurrency, Delivery Lag, And Double Spending History	A Model of Network Formation for the Overnight Interbank Market	
15.30-16.00	Afternoon Tea		
16.00-16.45	Mohammad Ait Lahcen (WashU)	Matthew Greenwood-Nimmo (Melbourne)	
	Informality, Frictional Markets and Monetary Policy	Quantile Connectedness: Modelling Tail Behaviour in the Topology of Financial Networks	
	Key	note Address	
16.45-17.45	Chair Randall Wrig	note Address T: Benoit Julien ht (Wisconsin-Madison) stable Banking	

Brooke Street Pier, Franklin Wharf

	Hotel Grand Chancellor		
WAMS Day 2	Parallel Session 1	Parallel Session 2	
09.00-09.45	Mark Weder (Aarhus)	Akio Ino (Keio)	
	Monetary Policy, Unemployment and Macroeconomic Stability Revisited	The Timing of Government Debt Reductions in the Presence of Inequality	
09.45-10.30	James Chapman (Bank of Canada)	Chung Tran (ANU)	
	Bayesian Inference of Threshold Vector Autoregressive Models	On the Intergenerational Incidence of Capital Income Taxes in a Heterogeneous Agent Model	
10.30-11.00	Morning Tea		
11 00 11 45	Daniamin Wang (Manash)	Com long Mon Ng (ANLI)	
11.00-11.45	Benjamin Wong (Monash)	Sam leng-Man Ng (ANU)	
	Understanding Trend Inflation Through the Lens of the Goods and Services Sectors	Money, Credit and Endogenous Imperfectly Competitive Banking	
11.45-12.30	Yunjong Eo (Usyd)	Angela Kui Huang (NUS)	
	Changes in the Inflation Target and the Comovement between Inflation and the Nominal Interest Rate	On the Number and Size of Banks: Efficiency and Equilibrium	
12.30-13.30		Lunch	
13.30-14.15	Sylvia Xiao (Peking)	Qazi Haque (UWA)	
	Central Bank Digital Currency: A Corporate Finance Perspective	Empirical Evidence on the Dynamics of Investment under Uncertainty in the US	
14.15-15.00	Yu Zhu (Bank of Canada)	Trung Duc Tran (Usyd)	
	Central Bank Digital Currency and Banking	Commodity Uncertainty in a Small Open Economy: Theory and Empirics	
15.00-15.15	Afternoon Tea		
	Henry J	ones Art Hotel	
15.30-17.00	Keynote Addresses Chair: Oscar Pavlov (UTAS)		
	Adrian Pagan (University	y of Sydney, ANU, UTAS, NCER) latching Data and Models in Macroeconomics	
		AMA and Crawford School, ANU) erdependence in Asset Markets	
17.00-17.30	A Celebration of Professor M	ardi Dungey's Life and Contributions	
	S	Chairs: Mala Raghavan and Jing Tian (UTAS) peakers: Renée Fry-McKibbin and Adrian Pagan	
17.30-19.00	C	Cocktails	

LAEF Day 3	Hotel Grand Chancellor
09.00-10.45	Jorge Miranda-Pinto (UQ)
	Savings Constrained Households
10.45-11.15	Morning Tea
11.15-12.00	Robert Kirkby (VUW) Consumption, House Prices, and Leverage in
	New Zealand
12.15-13.15	Lunch
13.15-14.00 14.00-14.45	Simon Yunho Cho (Jinan) Stamping out Stamp Duties: Property or Consumption Taxes? Travis Cyronek (UCSB) Job Finding (mis)Perceptions and Where Searchers Look for Work
14.45-15.00	Afternoon Tea
15.00-15.45	Xianglong Liu (Melbourne) House Prices and household debt in Australia
15.45-16.30	Isaac Gross (Monash) Anticipated House Purchases and Household Consumption